
【 】
作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊ヤングサイア 一覧　（

01)

02)

03)

04)

05)

06)

07)

08)

09)

10)

21)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

34)

35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2025 前期

62040

62040

ｵ-ﾀﾆｵﾌｱ-

62080 ﾁｴﾙｳ゙-ﾉ

62081

62085

62121

62129

62148

62149

62152

62165

ﾒﾛ ﾗｲﾝ

ﾜｸ゙ﾅ-

ｻﾙｽ

ｱﾙｼ゙ﾔﾂｸ

ｲｻ゙ﾅｷ゙

ﾌﾘ-ﾏﾝ

ﾗﾌﾛｲｸ゙

ﾛ-ﾙﾌ゚ﾚｲ

62194

62197

62209

62213

62226

62228

ﾄﾗﾍ゙ﾗ-

ｽﾌ゚ﾚﾝﾀ゙-

ｱﾝﾄﾆ-

ﾘｶ゙ﾛ

ﾏｳﾚ

ﾚｲﾋ゚ｱ

62080

62081

62085

62121

62129

62148

62149

62152

62165

62194

62197

62209

62213

62226

62228

茨城


