|茨城 】

*ヤングサイア一覧 (2025年度前期)

略号	愛称(ShortName)	略号	愛称(ShortName)
01) 62040	オ- タニオフア-	21)	
02) 62080	チェルウ・ ノ	22)	
03) 62081	メロライン	23)	
04) 62085	ワク [*] ナ-	24)	
05) 62121	サルス 	25)	
06) 62129	アルシ [*] ヤツク	26)	
07) 62148	イ ザナギ	27)	
08) 62149	ጋ ሁ	28)	
09) 62152	ラフロイク [*]	29)	
10) 62165	<u>□</u> ルプレイ	30)	
62165			
11) 62194	ŀラヘ [*] ラ-	31)	
12) 62197 62197 62197	スプレンダー	32)	
13) 62209	アントニ -	33)	
14) 62213	ם ֿתע	34)	
15) 62226	マウレ	35)	
16) 62228	 νイピア	36)	
17)		37)	
18)		38)	
19)		39)	
20)		40)	